Week Ending 21th December 2012
There was 2 entry and 1 exit this week

Have a great week all

New York & NASDAQ Stock Exchanges - S&P500

Currency — USD$

Entries: Ingersoll Rand, General Mills, Rockwell Automation

Exits: Ingersoll Rand

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

Stops: Code Old
Amended

Blackrock BLK 188.09
Sherwin Williams SHW 138.00
The Travellers Companion TRV 67.17
Tyson Foods Inc TSN 18.08
Retained

Ameren AEE 31.03
Baxter International BAX 63.27
General Mills GIS 40.60
Home Depot HD 61.59
Heinz HNZ 56.83
Rockwell Automation ROK 77.68
Snap On Tools SNA 73.50
Company Code Direction

Action

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

New

188.60
139.4
69.32
18.70

31.03
63.27
40.60
61.59
56.83
77.68
73.50

Stop



Cancelled Orders

Amended

Retained

Cincinnati Financial Corp  CINF Buy 41.42 39.98
Lorillard Inc LO Buy 125.05 119.65
Microsoft MSFT Sell 25.93 27.21
Torckmark TMK Buy 53.95 52.35
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