There was 2 entry and 1 exit this week

Have a great week all

New York & NASDAQ Stock Exchanges - S&P500

Currency - USD\$

Entries: Ingersoll Rand, General Mills, Rockwell Automation

Exits: Ingersoll Rand

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

Open Positions

Stops:	Code	Old	Action	New
Amended				
Blackrock Sherwin Williams The Travellers Companion Tyson Foods Inc	BLK SHW TRV TSN	188.09 138.00 67.17 18.08	Amend Amend Amend Amend	188.60 139.4 69.32 18.70

Retained

Ameren	AEE	31.03	Retain	31.03
Baxter International	BAX	63.27	Retain	63.27
General Mills	GIS	40.60	Retain	40.60
Home Depot	HD	61.59	Retain	61.59
Heinz	HNZ	56.83	Retain	56.83
Rockwell Automation	ROK	77.68	Retain	77.68
Snap On Tools	SNA	73.50	Retain	73.50

Working Orders

Company	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop
---------	------	-----------	-------	------

Cancelled Orders

Amended

Retained

Cincinnati Financial Corp	CINF	Buy	41.42	39.98
Lorillard Inc	LO	Buy	125.05	119.65
Microsoft	MSFT	Sell	25.93	27.21
Torckmark	TMK	Buy	53.95	52.35

New

American Tower Corp	AMT	Buy	77.49	74.93
Ball Corp	BLL	Buy	45.80	44.33

Chart











